
 

 

 

Access Performances  

Key: AD = Audio Described | S = Signed | C = Captioned | T = Pre show Touch Tour |  

R = Relaxed performance 

Love from a Stranger 

AD – Wed 14 March 7.45pm & Thu 15 March 2.30pm 

S – Thu 15 March 7.45pm 

C – Tue 13 March 7.45pm  

T – Wed 14 March 7.45pm 

Shrek The Musical 

AD – Wed 21 March 7pm & Sat 24 March 2.30pm 

S – Thu 22 March 7pm  

The Flying Lovers Of Vitebsk  

AD – Wed 25 April 7.45pm 

S – Thu 26 April 7.45pm 

The Last Ship  

AD – Wed 26 April 7.30pm 

S – Thu 25 April 7.30pm  

Some Mother Do ‘Ave ‘Em  

AD – Wed 2 May 2.30pm & 7.30pm  

S – Thu 3 May 7.30  

The Importance Of Being Earnest 

AD – Wed 9 May 7.45pm 

S – Thu 10 May 7.45pm  

Art  

AD – Wed 16 May 2.30pm & 7.30pm  

S – Thu 17 May 7.30pm  

Education, Education, Education  

AD – Wed 30 May 7.45pm & Thu 31 May 2.30pm  

S – Thu 31 May 7.45pm  

C – Tue 29 May 7.45pm  

The Band  

AD – Wed 6 June 2.30pm & 7.30pm  

S – Thu 7 June 7.30pm  



Titanic The Musical  

AD – Wed 27 June 2.30pm & 7.30pm  

S – Thu 28 June 7.30pm  

Kinky Boots 

AD – Wed 26 September 7.30pm 

S – Thu 27 September 7.30pm  

Touching The Void 

AD – Wed 17 Oct 7.45 & Thu 18 Oct 2.30pm  

S – Thu 18 Oct 7.45pm  

C – Tue 16 Oct – 7.45pm  

Peter Pan  

AD – Wed 12 Dec 2pm & Tue 18 Dec 7pm  

S – Sat 15 Dec 1pm & Sat 27 Dec 7pm  

C – Tue 18 Dec 7pm  

 

 


